

SOCIETY of the FIRST INFANTRY DIVISION **REUNION 2024 RAFFLE -- DONATION \$5.00 ENTIRE SHEET - \$50**

1st Prize \$2,000 2nd Prize \$1,000 3rd Prize \$500

NAME:	
PHONE	:
	Winning tickets will be drawn at the 2024 banquet in Albuquerque. You need not be present to win. All entries must be received in KS office no later than July 24, 2024.
Mail payment	and raffle tickets to: Society of the First Infantry Division P.O. Box 2307 Fort Riley KS 66442



SOCIETY of the FIRST INFANTRY DIVISION **REUNION 2024 RAFFLE -- DONATION \$5.00 ENTIRE SHEET - \$50**

1st Prize \$2,000 2nd Prize \$1,000 3rd Prize \$500

NAME:	
PHONE	i:
Mail payment	Winning tickets will be drawn at the 2024 banquet in Albuquerque. You need not be present to win. All entries must be received in KS office no later than July 24, 2024. and raffle tickets to: Society of the First Infantry Division P.O. Box 2307 Fort Riley KS 6644.



SOCIETY of the FIRST INFANTRY DIVISION **REUNION 2024 RAFFLE -- DONATION \$5.00 ENTIRE SHEET - \$50**

~	1st	Prize \$2,000	2 nd Prize \$1,000	3rd Prize \$500
NAME:				
PHONE	:			
	present to win. All e	ntries must be receive	banquet in Albuquerque. You ed in KS office no later than Ju	uly 24, 2024.



NAME:

SOCIETY of the FIRST INFANTRY DIVISION **REUNION 2024 RAFFLE -- DONATION \$5.00 ENTIRE SHEET - \$50**

1st Prize \$2,000 2nd Prize \$1,000 3rd Prize \$500

PHONE:
Winning tickets will be drawn at the 2024 banquet in Albuquerque. You need not be
present to win. All entries must be received in KS office no later than July 24, 2024.
Mail payment and reffle tickets to: Society of the First Infentry Division P.O. Poy 2207 Fort Dilay V.S.



SOCIETY of the FIRST INFANTRY DIVISION **REUNION 2024 RAFFLE -- DONATION \$5.00 ENTIRE SHEET - \$50**

1st Prize \$2 000 2nd Prize \$1 000 3rd Prize \$500

	1 1112ε ψ2/000	Ξ 1112c ψ1,000	σ 1112€ φοσο
NAME:			
PHONI	Z:		
	Winning tickets will be drawn at the 2024 present to win. All entries must be received		
Mail paymen	t and raffle tickets to: Society of the First	st Infantry Division P.O. Be	ox 2307 Fort Riley KS 66442



SOCIETY of the FIRST INFANTRY DIVISION **REUNION 2024 RAFFLE -- DONATION \$5.00 ENTIRE SHEET - \$50**

2nd Prize \$1,000 1st Prize \$2,000 3rd Prize \$500

NAME:			 	
PHONE:	:			

Winning tickets will be drawn at the 2024 banquet in Albuquerque. You need not be present to win. All entries must be received in KS office no later than July 24, 2024 Mail payment and raffle tickets to: Society of the First Infantry Division P.O. Box 2307 Fort Riley KS 66442



SOCIETY of the FIRST INFANTRY DIVISION **REUNION 2024 RAFFLE -- DONATION \$5.00 ENTIRE SHEET - \$50**

1st Prize \$2,000 2nd Prize \$1,000 3rd Prize \$500

PHONE:	
Winning tic present to w	kets will be drawn at the 2024 banquet in Albuquerque. You need not be vin. All entries must be received in KS office no later than July 24, 2024. ickets to: Society of the First Infantry Division P.O. Box 2307 Fort Riley KS 6644
	SOCIETY of the FIRST INFANTRY DIVISION



REUNION 2024 RAFFLE -- DONATION \$5.00 ENTIRE SHEET - \$50

1st Prize \$2,000 2nd Prize \$1,000 3rd Prize \$500

NAME:				
PHONE	i:	 	 	

Winning tickets will be drawn at the 2024 banquet in Albuquerque. You need not be present to win. All entries must be received in KS office no later than July 24, 2024 Mail payment and raffle tickets to: Society of the First Infantry Division P.O. Box 2307 Fort Riley KS 66442



SOCIETY of the FIRST INFANTRY DIVISION **REUNION 2024 RAFFLE -- DONATION \$5.00 ENTIRE SHEET - \$50**

1st Prize \$2,000 2nd Prize \$1,000 3rd Prize \$500

NAME:		
PHONE:		

Winning tickets will be drawn at the 2024 banquet in Albuquerque. You need not be present to win. All entries must be received in KS office no later than July 24, 2024. Mail payment and raffle tickets to: Society of the First Infantry Division P.O. Box 2307 Fort Riley KS 66442



SOCIETY of the FIRST INFANTRY DIVISION **REUNION 2024 RAFFLE -- DONATION \$5.00 ENTIRE SHEET - \$50**

1st Prize \$2,000 2nd Prize \$1,000 3rd Prize \$500

NAME:	
PHONE:	
	ckets will be drawn at the 2024 banquet in Albuquerque. You need not be win. All entries must be received in KS office no later than July 24, 2024.

Mail payment and raffle tickets to: Society of the First Infantry Division P.O. Box 2307 Fort Riley KS 66442



SOCIETY of the FIRST INFANTRY DIVISION **REUNION 2024 RAFFLE -- DONATION \$5.00 ENTIRE SHEET - \$50**

1st Prize \$2,000 2nd Prize \$1,000 3rd Prize \$500

NAME:	
PHONE	:

Winning tickets will be drawn at the 2024 banquet in Albuquerque. You need not be present to win. All entries must be received in KS office no later than July 24, 2024 Mail payment and raffle tickets to: Society of the First Infantry Division P.O. Box 2307 Fort Riley KS 66442



SOCIETY of the FIRST INFANTRY DIVISION **REUNION 2024 RAFFLE -- DONATION \$5.00 ENTIRE SHEET - \$50**

1st Prize \$2,000 2nd Prize \$1,000 3rd Prize \$500

NAME:		 	
PHONE	:		

Winning tickets will be drawn at the 2024 banquet in Albuquerque. You need not be present to win. All entries must be received in KS office no later than July 24, 2024. Mail payment and raffle tickets to: Society of the First Infantry Division P.O. Box 2307 Fort Riley KS 66442